
EMPLOYEE NAME DESIGNATION
Mohammed Khajapasha Senior Associate
Rajadurai M Senior Associate
Prabhu S Senior Associate
Hemalatha S Associate
Kaaviyamathi M Associate
Lalbhi Shaik Senior Associate
Venu Pulipati Senior Associate
Mohmmad.Ibrahim Senior Associate
Saggam Ajay Associate
Rajasekar K Lead
Dhanasekar.R Lead
Rajesh potnuru Lead

Level 3 Phaneendra Kumar Senior Lead

LEVEL EMPLOYEE NAME DESIGNATION
Level 1 NACH Tech support

Balakumaran R Senior Associate
Pveerasiva Subramanian Senior Associate
Yazhleniyan Ramanathan Senior Associate
Lokesh S Senior Associate

Level 3 Sivaji kanumuri Lead

Location
NACH -Business / On-boarding / Certification / Service Delivery / Product / NACH Sessions / Mandate Management System

NACH Support Technology

Level 2

(Hyderabad)        
Level 1

Level 2

(Chennai)        
Level 1



MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID
8978689143 khajapasha.m@npci.org.in
9840204821 rajadurai.m@npci.org.in
9884673367 s.prabhu@npci.org.in
9840364368 hemalatha.s@npci.org.in
9884354269 kaaviyamathi.m@npci.org.in
9110561269 lalbhi.shaik@npci.org.in
9948124622 venu.pulipati@npci.org.in
9640088600 ajay.saggam@npci.org.in
9573957096 mohmmad.ibrahim@npci.org.in
9941134593 Rajasekar.Kuppusamy@npci.org.in
9894090681 dhanasekar.r@npci.org.in
9004234146 rajesh.potnuru@npci.org.in
8143222999 phaneendra.kumar@npci.org.in

MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID
nachsupport@npci.org.in

8667557319 balakumaran.r@npci.org.in
9789155058 pveerasiva.subramanian@npci.org.in
9790817628 yazhleniyan.r@npci.org.in
8870665822 lokesh.s@npci.org.in
9550571509 sivaji.kanumuri@npci.org.in
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